
Championnat de France Longue Distance-WRE
Chenecey-Buillon 25.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Thomas BRIENT
7807IF GO78
Circuit : Op.Violet
Distance : 7350m (Dénivelé 145m)
Temps : 1:49:07 (14'51"/km)

35/61 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jean PERIER 1:10:20
2. Quentin SURY 1:11:25
3. Thomas MICHAUD 1:12:11

1. 45 00:29:00 1497m 19'22"/km
2. 96 00:01:38 00:30:38 134m 12'11"/km
3. 97 00:02:10 00:32:48 144m 15'03"/km
4. 106 00:14:31 00:47:19 758m 19'09"/km
5. 124 00:01:02 00:48:21 100m 10'20"/km
6. 99 00:01:44 00:50:05 123m 14'06"/km
7. 41 00:10:40 01:00:45 752m 14'11"/km
8. 107 00:10:05 01:10:50 877m 11'30"/km
9. 113 00:02:24 01:13:14 240m 10'00"/km

10. 51 00:09:54 01:23:08 581m 17'02"/km
11. 53 00:02:16 01:25:24 189m 12'00"/km
12. 95 00:03:29 01:28:53 289m 12'03"/km
13. 81 00:12:54 01:41:47 794m 16'15"/km
14. 102 00:03:24 01:45:11 258m 13'11"/km
15. 57 00:01:32 01:46:43 160m 9'35"/km
16. 250 00:01:56 01:48:39 220m 8'47"/km
17. 999 00:00:28 01:49:07 123m 3'48"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.orientationteambesancon.fr/CFCO-2024.e.htm
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5460
https://www.helga-o.com

